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Race # Race Name

210
218
226
231
235
260
308
370
377
451
471
492
497
511
513
544
553
598
601

San Juan Island Cup

Polar test race 1 - Test of new Class 40
Two Oceans Doublecross

Round Iceland

Fyn Cup Prep-race

Kapiti - Chetwodes

Ron Cazar

Tampa to New Orleans

Comoros Cruise

Cowes to Eddystone and Back

Perth ISAF Fleet Race

Transatlantique 2012

Perce - St Malo 2012

Celtic Sea English Channel Lights

A3 - Leg 5 - Brisbane to Hamilton Island
BA_Rio 2013

A3 - Leg 5 - Brisbane to Hamilton Island Il
Brisbane to Keppel Race 2013

Regata Palermo Montecarlo 2013




